
	
	
	
	Teen Center Events

	 September
	2025
	Joe Gleason: jgleason@southportland.gov

	
	
	207-347-4145

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	No Teen Center
	First Day!
Open 2:15-6:00
	Open 2:15-6:00
Locker Project
	Open: 2:15-6:00

	Open: 2:15-6:00
Sopo Unite
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	Open 2:15-6:00
	Open: 2:15-6:00
	Open 2:15-6:00
	Open: 2:15-6:00

	Open: 2:15-6:00
Pizza Friday!

	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	Open 2:15-6:00

	Open: 2:15-6:00
[bookmark: _heading=h.34dsvieb57l1]
	Open: 12:00-6:00
Half Day
Locker Project 
	Open 2:15-6:00

	Open 2:15-6:00
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	Open 2:15-6:00
	Open 2:15-6:00
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Open 2:15-6:00
	Open 2:15-6:00
	Open 2:15-6:00
Sopo Unite
	
	

	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	

	Open 2:15-6:00
	Open: 2:15-6:00
	 
	
	
	
	




